Nature/
Classification

Warrant Arrest

Theft

Warrant Arrest

Warrant Arrest

Defacing Public Property
(Graffiti)

Urinating in Public

Recovered Stolen
Property

Warrant Arrest

Warrant Arrest

Case
Number

19-2163

19-2166

19-2159

19-2157

19-2154

19-2149

19-2146

19-2145

19-2144

Community College of Denver

Updated: November 1°t, 2019

Daily Crime Log

Sections highlighted in white are new/updated

Date/Time
Reported

103119
2206

103119
1628

103119
1009

103119
0721

103019
1232

102919
1048

102819
1455

102819
1151

102819
1027

Date/Time
Occurred

103119
2206

103119
1610-1620

103119
1009

103119
0721

102919-103019
1700-1232

102919
1048

102819
1455

102819
1151

102819
1027

Location

7th & Curtis

Science

5t Street Garage
Plaza

Exterior

North Classroom

Colfax &
Kalamath Hill

R.A.C

St. Francis Alley

Library

Auraria Campus Police Department

Metropolitan State University of Denver  University of Colorado Denver

Disposition

Cleared By
Adult Arrest

Victim Declined
Charges
Incident Report
Completed

Cleared By Two
Adult Arrests

Cleared By
Adult Arrest

Victim Declined
Charges
Incident Report
Completed

Adult Warned
& Advised

Victim Declined
Charges
Incident Report
Completed

Cleared By
Adult Arrest

Cleared By
Adult Arrest

Miscellaneous
Information

Arrestee:
No Campus Affiliation

Arrestee 1 & 2:
No Campus Affiliation

Arrestee:
No Campus Affiliation

Arrestee:
No Campus Affiliation

Arrestee:
Banned Party



Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information

| *QOctober* *QOctober* | *Qctober* *Qctober* *Qctober* *Qctober* *QOctober*




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information

*September* | *September* | *September* | *September* | *September* | *September* | *September*
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